ROYAL CROWN DERBY

2nd Go Results

Total Entries 32

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times

4D Times
No Times

50%
22%
0%
0%
0%

Draw |

Rider Name |

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

Breeder

2nd Go Time_|Rank Overall | Division [ Placing| 2nd Go Rider Pay [ 2nd Go Stallion Pay | 2nd Go Breeder Pay |

20

10

16

13

28

17

15

31

25

27

24

18

12

19

TAMMY LEE TAYLOR

TAYLOR CHERRY

JAYDEN WILSON

AMANDA CROWE

KRYSTAL GRAD

CYNDA DIDIER

LISA GROVES

JESSA MARCENKO

BRADI WHITESIDE

SHELBY SPIELMAN

KAYLEY ANDERSON

JUNA SMITH

BOBBIE ROBINSON

PAMELA MORRISON

BEV WELSH

JANE COREY

LACEY CALDAS

MELISSA THIESSEN

KERRY MAYNES

NICOLE LAFORCE

CRYSTAL OCHRAN

TAMMY LEE TAYLOR

KYLE AND ASHLEY

KLASSEN

MARCI WILSON

AMANDA CROWE

KEITH GRAD

CYNDA DIDIER

LISA GROVES

JESSA MARCENKO

BRENT AND KATE

BAMFORD

SHELBY SPIELMAN

KAYLEY ANDERSON

JILLIAN SMITH

BOBBIE ROBINSON

PAMELA MORRISON

BEV WELSH

JANE COREY

JANET
BREWSTER-STANTON

MELISSA CALL THIES FRENCHMANGLITTERBOMB

KERRY MAYNES

SHARMAN ROSE

CRYSTAL OCHRAN

TT FRENCHS KONA

BLAZIN SUGAR DADDY

FAME IS DYNAMITE

FAMOUS REGAL JACK

A FAMOUS FRENCH KISS

ROYAL THUG

ALG CASHFLO

PERFECT FRENCH GUY

D RLEGACY BY DESIGN

CAJUNISH

LNS UNLEASHED

IRON MAIDENN

ROYALS ROCKIN DUCATI

THE HOOLIGAN JUDGE

GUYS HOLIDAY RUSH

TIPSY WAGON

SLICK SALLEE

SR FIXNTO BE SPEEDY

SR CASANOVA KING

MISS COWBOY JUDGE

FRENCHS HULA GUY x ANACONDA AGGIE
(MISSIN FRECKLE)
2018 MARE

BLAZIN JETOLENA x LS SHAMLESS IN PARIS
(FRENCHMANS FALCON)
2019 ROYAL CROWN CANADA STALLION

FRENCHS HULA GUY x WRANGLERS DYNAMITE
(DOC O DYNAMITE)
2017 GELDING

BLACKGOLD JACK x REGAL AND GONE
(AREGAL CHOICE)
2018 MARE

FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS x FAME OR MONEY
(LIONS SHARE OF FAME)
2019 MARE

BARELY ROYAL x ALL STAR FRENCH GAL
(ALL STAR SPECIAL)
2019 GELDING

PERKS FRENCH CASH x HA SWEET N LOW
(IM CHAIRMAN)
2018 GELDING

FRENCHS HULA GUY x PERFECT MERCEDE
(PERFECT POSSIBILITY)
2018 STALLION

SLICK BY DESIGN x BARS SWEET LEGACY
(RARE BAR)
2019 MARE

HOTTISH x CAJUN GRACE
(HIGH BROW CD)
2019 ROYAL CROWN CANADA STALLION

LDS UNLEASHED x HYDRIVE DUALLY
(HYDRIVE CAT)
2017 GELDING

FRENCHMANS GUY x WHIZZ TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2019 MARE

BARELY ROYAL x FRENCHMENS DOLL
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2017 GELDING

FRENCHS HULA GUY x JUDGE MABEL
(JUDGE CASH)
2019 GELDING

GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME x HAPPY HOLIDAY DUDE
(DOC O DUDE)
2018 GELDING

WAGONS WEST x TIPPY TOO BADGER
(DOX BEST SILVER)
2019 GELDING

SLICK BY DESIGN x SALLEE BULLSEYE
(BULLY BULLION)
2017 MARE

FRENCHMANS STOLI x STAR WAR LADY CUTTER
(STAR WAR LYNX)
2019 MARE

FIX N TO x SPEEDY JETS
(FAST MOON CHIC)
2019 MARE
GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY x AROSA CORONA
(KING CORONA)
2019 GELDING
GUYS CASANOVA JUDGE x TINY JUDGE
(JUDGE C ASH)
2018 MARE

TAMMY LEE TAYLOR

ALAN AND/OR PAMELA J

DOUGHTY

MARCI WILSON

ANNETTE MOORE

KEITH GRAD

GEORGE CHRONIK

LISA GROVES

JESSA MARCENKO

JOHNNA DOBBS

EDDIE AND BARBARA

YOUNG

LARRY SUSHELNITSKI

DEL BIELENY

GEORGE CHRONIK

JODIE NEUDORF

BEV WELSH

JANE COREY

GINA SHANTZ

LEANNE & DOUG M

DOUGLAS AND/OR

CAROL SCHAFFER

LAURIE STEVENSON

WILDWOOD RANCHES

16.865 1 1D 1 $

17.028 2 1D 2 $

17.154 3 1D 3 $

17.173 4 1D 4 $

17.234 5 1D 5 $

17.262 6 1D 6 $

17.330 7 1D 7 $

17.407 8 1D 8 $

17.413 9 1D 9 $

17.424 10 1D 10 ' §

17.486 il 1D " $

17.500 12 1D 12§

17.501 13 1D 13 8

17.543 14 1D 14§

17.582 15 1D 15 §

17.603 16 1D 16§

17.636 17 2D 1 $

17.725 18 2D 2 $

17.741 19 2D 3 $

17.896 20 2D 4 $

18.271 21 2D 5 $

3,344

2,736

2,027

1,317

709

1,115

912

676

439

236

$

1,003 §

821 §

608 $

3% §

213§

334§

274§

203 $

132§

AR

430

352

261

169

9

143

17

87

56

30



29

21

30

32

14

23

22

26

BERTINA OLAFSON

RENE LECLERQ

ERIN HAGAN

MAKAYLA LUNDY

JENNIFER NEUDORF

KELLEY DRAKE

SONDA MARKS

HANNAH ANDERSON

RANDA NUGENT

SHELBY SPIELMAN

JANAE MCDOUGALL

BERTINA OLAFSON

SANDY CARIOU

ALISTAIR AND ERIN

HAGAN

HEIDI ROOKE

JODIE NEUDORF

CORDY COX

SONDA MARKS

EVALENE AND/OR
HANNAH ANDERSON

BLAINE AND PAM

HAVENS

KENNEDY SMITH

JILL MCDOUGALL

FAMOUS DAISY DUKE

NICKSTERS PERFECT 1

HAGANS ROYAL FLING

PYC FAST GUY

TAKIN HER FOR A SPIN

CINDYS FAMOUS JACK

SHAMMOKIN

FAST CASH LANE

HECK OF A SMOOTH MOVE

LET NICK BE DA JUDGE

COWBOYS FLIRT

PERKS FRENCH CASH x PLAN TA FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2019 MARE

NICKSTER x PERFECT MUFFET
(PERFECT POSSIBILITY)
2019 MARE

BF STREAKIN MERRIDOC x ROYAL CANTH MISS
(TOMS ROYAL DASH)
2018 MARE

FRENCHS HULA GUY x FISCAL FAST
(PYC PAINT YOUR WAGON)
2018 STALLION

NICKSTER x BOATLOAD OF GOLD
(NINETY NINE GOLDMINE)
2019 MARE

BLACKGOLD JACK x CINDY LOU WHO
(WHOS BAD)
2019 MARE

LDS UNLEASHED x FROSTY BUT FABULOUS
(KN FABULOUS IN VEGAS)
2019 MARE

THE GOODBYE LANE x NICK GETS THE CASH
(AS GOOD AS NICK GETS)
2019 MARE
RNJ HECKOFAFRENCHMAN x UNLEASH A
SMOOTHMOVE
(LDS UNLEASHED)
NICKSTER x ACEY DEUCEY JUDGE

(JUDGE CASH)

2019 MARE

GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY x CM FLIRTIN WITH FAME

(CARTERS CARTEL)
2018 MARE

BERTINA OLAFSON

KIM BABCOCK

ALISTAIR AND ERIN

HAGAN

JODIE NEUDORF

SYLVIA SHIRLEY

ANNETTE MOORE

SONDA MARKS

EVALENE AND/OR

HANNAH ANDERSON

BEVERLY C WELSH

CHELSEA DRIEDGER

WILDWOOD RANCHES

18.301

18.726

917.193

917.232

917.658

917.778

917.835

917.988

918.361

926.788

999.999

22

23

2D

2D



